S-38.3192 Network Service Provisioning
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Exercise Results

Ex. 1 Ex. 3 Ex. 3 Oral Oral, date Report | Network Final
Access |Ex. 2 Corel Homework| VPNs grade
Networks | Network
49671F
49821D Group 1 1 1 1 1 1- 5.4.klo 13 1Y% 1- 2
61939W
58283M
61001N Group 2 1 1 1— 1- 1- 10.4. klo 12 3 1- 2
76460E
54277R
54823K Group 3 1 1 1 1- 1 10.4. klo 15 3- 1 3
59091B
51747M
58564H Group 4 1 1 1— 1 1 12.4 klo 12 ? ? ?
61266M
55605N
55645R Group 5 1 1 1- 1 1- 29.3. klo 15 3- 1 2
55657H
54152C
76532A Group 6 1 1 1 1 1— 21.4. klo 13 3- 1- 2
76533B
49782C
51306H Group 7 1 1 1 1 1 11.4 klo 16 3+ 1- 3
54736U




47611U
57528T
58015K

Group 8

5.4 klo 12.30

1+

45511H
57517E
58214V

Group 9

1+

7.4klo 10

3Y2

52980K
60612C

Group 10

7.4. klo 12.00

2Y5

58169M
58618D
60889R

Group 11

1+

4.4 klo 12.15

54315R
54449S
55585M

Group 12

13.4 klo 13

3%

1+

51325H
52644S
55621K

Group 13

12.4 klo 16

50341M
51425N
60588U

Group 14

1+

5.4 klo 15

57897E
57922M
58099U

Group 15

5.4 klo 15.30

4+

51138L
56654T
58055M
60185P

Group 16

1+

10.4 klo 10

4%

1+




55023W
55160D
60870R

Group 17

7.4 klo 12.30

3Ye

58019P
58431H
60046H

Group 18

11.4. klo 15

4+

49609A
51436D
58783U

Group 19

1+

1+

1+

28.3.klo 11

1+

54887T
55067F
58538W

Group 20

18.4. klo 10

54243V
54346H

Group 21

1+

3.4. klo 12.30

54271J
54570C
55066E

Group 22

4.4. klo 10.30

4+

All the
returned
reports
are
graded

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Problems? Contact immediately the responsible assistant of the work.

1,1—,1-,1+=Passed

0 = Failed

Z = Not returned




Y = Returned in late (time)
? = Some problem, email sent

Exercise grade distribution

Number
N

Grade




